

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

Document 2014 1878

Book 2014 Page 1878 Type 03 001 Pages 1
Date 7/31/2014 Time 3:10 PM
Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IND
Rev Transfer Tax \$159.20 ANNO
Rev Stamp# 257 DOV# 269 SCAN

INDX V ANNO

**SCAN** 

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER

MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION  Official Form No. 101 - August 2013	Charles W. Her	ıdricks	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOU	
Return To: Connie Naeve, 704 E				
Preparer: Charles W. Hendricks			<u>IA 50266, (515) 4</u>	40-1782
Taxpayer: Connie Naeve, 704 E.	Jefferson Street, Winte	erset, IA 50273		
STATE S				
	WARRANTY	/ DEED		
1• / \ 1  / \ •	**ANAAN I	DEED		
So <sub>CIAT</sub> ion				
I I OF RIG COMPINE AUDIT OF CALC		Dollar(s) and other	er valuable considera	tion,
Austin P. Navin and Nicole Na	vin, husband and wife			
				do hereby
Convey to Connie Naeve, a sing	e person			
	3.6.11			the
following described real estate in Lot Three (3) in Block Eight (8)	Madiso		unty, Iowa:	
Madison County, Iowa.	of Laughinuge & Cass.	iday s Addition to the	city of winterset,	1
Wiadison County, Iowa.				
Grantors do Hereby Covenant				
title in fee simple; that they have g				
is free and clear of all liens and en Warrant and Defend the real estate				
Each of the undersigned hereby re				
real estate. Words and phrases he				
or plural number, and as masculing				- · · · <b>3</b> · ·
Dated: 7-29-14		M L	100	
Air H.		(///N/)	Chann	
from part		<u> mu g</u>	- //0000	<del></del>
Austin P. Navin	(Grantor)	Nicole Navin		(Grantor)
STATE OF IOWA .	COUNTY OF WARE	EN		
This record was acknowledged			, 2014 , by Aust	in P.
Navin and Nicole Navin, husba	and wife	- John J		
		1	2 TI-	
ANTE KENNY HERRI	MC	/_	110	_
AT A SA MERRI DERRI		Signatun	e of Notary Public	

My Commission Expires